N

Sl LM
b, gl h .

{15

l‘l' -+ AREWDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SR

2 : 10-5-89 RI11-89-265 10-5-8%
TR po—— T ABMINSTERED SV 0T aler R Ton ¥ oo |
g.i ?.'luc):ag llopv!cwr,'v"c:misnon
Division of Contracts a roperty Mana nt
Contract Administration Branch, 9{902 s
Washington, D.C., 20555

T NEAGT AND ADDRTSE OF CONTRACTON No  streel, - @ PR RWENBMENY OF SOLICITATION NG,
::::r::ﬂed ?obﬂo Products, Inc.
ention: John Helm, President o8 BATED T8EF TTEV T
28867 Paul Drive : .
Elkhart, Indiana 46514 ToK WO TCATION OF CONTRACT/ORBER
X NRC-30-89-265
106 OATED (SEE ITEN 18)
&obi TFAGILITY CobE 6-26-89

11 THIS (TEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOI ICITATIONS
UYM above numbered solicitation is amended #s set forth in tiem 14 The hour anc date spenified for receipt of Ofters U-n extented, D is not ex:
tended

OMers must ack nowledpe receipt of This amendment Por 10 the hour and date spocitied (n the soliciation of as amended, by one of the loliowing methods.

{a) By completing Hems B and 15 and returning copies of the smendment (b} By acknowledging receipt o1 this smendment on each copy of the ofter
submitied, or (e} By separate letier or 1olegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and smendment numbiers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG:
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECCIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN BEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 11 by virtue of this smendment you desire 10 change an otfer already submitied, such change may be made by 1elogram of
e . Provided each telegram or letter makes relerence 10 the solicitation and this amendment and is received Prior 10 1he opening hour and date specified

TERCEOUNTING AND APPROPRTATION DATA (17 wauired)
31x200.939 993-20-05-31 (30189 Deobligate $351.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE SCRIBED IN ITEM 14 o
e YHIE ERANGT OROER TS I8SUED MITREUANT TO ' Tapectly outhority) THE CHANGES SEY FORTHINITEV 14 ARE WADE INTHE CON.
,,!_',J‘ TRACT ORDER NO 1M ITEM JOA

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 16 M DIFIED TO REFLECT 1HE ADMINIST RATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office
. approprietion dote, ete ) SET FORTH tN'?YIM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

TS EUPPLEMENTAL AGRECMENT 5 ENTERED INTO PURBUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF |
x | Contract clause 52.243-1, Changes--Fixed Price, and mutua® agreement of parties.
D GTHE & (Specily type of modification end authority ) .

€. IMPORTANT: Contrector D 1$ NOt, &] is required 1o sign this document and return _§_ . coples 10 the issuing office
T OEECRTPTION OF FMUNDMENT RGBT ICATION (Organiied by DCF seition headings, including solicitetion/con tract Fublect melier where feasibie )

91070265 891011
k‘—é%us PNV

MODIFICATION 2 FOLLOWS ON PAGE 2

Exeept a3 provioed heren, il terms and conaitions of the gocument reterenced in Htem BA Or 10A, #s herelolore changea, remaing unchanged ang in full force

ang etiect

AWE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T print) i u.rhw' FEONTRACTING OFFICER (Tape or print)
TSA N Wl: ND L OF 8 ype or pr 7 Yok :q;’ugv k’bKT{/
e K bl ¢ Tan /fT’\ haron Bell, Contracting Officer
nﬁi'(m”t}-fi SRIGFPERDR e T8 DATE SlGNED[108. .;ﬂ,‘v TOSTATIL OF AME HICR, ’ Tﬁ,:" BRAIT S1GNLD
' ' ' : & 75 vl & |
ple GdA ry ? v B (LA Cot i TP\ s b
INgnoture nf pers e u-l’!';'-.‘t'! to sign) ot \,,'(\M'"u’“""?"”'""“f' ng Officer) | /( 1/‘)/‘("/

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)

WEN 758001 152 8070 30 10¢
! Preseribed by GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE CAR (48 CFR) SD 243




Contract NRC-30-89-265
Modification 2
Page 2 of 2

This modification 1s issued to revise Section C, iption

Specifi 3 nt, Subsection C.1.8, !{hi; 3
igggifjigs'gng. to delete the requirement for a te escop1ng antenna ad
r

mast. As consideration for NRC's eliminatieon of this requirement, the
Government hereby accepts Diversified Mobile Products, Inc.'s offer, dated
October 4, 1989 and incorporated herein by reference, to reduce the firm
fixed price of the contract by $351.00, from $59,612.00 to $59,261.00. In
addition, as stated in the contractor's offer, Diversifiad Mobile Products,
Inc. shall alter the electrical wiring in order to separate the wall
circuits being fed from the SOLA 1ine conditioner. The passenger side wal)
circuit shall be supplied from the SOLA and the driver's side circuit shall
be fed directly from the circuit box and be protected by its own 20 amp
circuit breaker. This work shall be performed at no additional cost to
NRC. Within 10 days following final acceptance of the vehicle, Diversified
Mobile Products, Inc. shall provide to NRC, at no cost, an "as-built"
electrical wiring diagram of the vehicle.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. SF 2€, Block 14, Accounting and Appropriation Data, is revised to
deobligate excess funds of $351.00, thereby reducing the amount
obligated by the Government under this contract from $59,612.00 to

$59,261.00.

2. Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs, Subsection B.2,
Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price, is revised to read

as follows:

"B.2 The firm fixed price of this contract is $59,261.00."

3. Section C, Description/Specifications/Work Statement, Subsection
C.1.8, Vehicle Specifications, is revised to delete the requirement
"Telescoping Antenna.

4. Section C, Description/Specifications/Work Statement, Subsection

€.1.9, Construction Specifications, Subsection, "Power
Strips/Outlets,” 1s revised to add the following:

"The contractor shall alter the wiring in order to separate the wall
circuits being fed from the SOLA line conditioner. The passenger
side wall circuit shall be supplied from the SOLA and the driver's
side circuit shall be fed directly from the circuit box and be
protected by its own 20 amp circuit breaker. The

contractor shall provide to NRC an 'as-built' electrical wiring
drawing on or before the expiration date of the contract,

October 25, 1989."

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.



